
Imprimez 
votre e-ticket 

en ligne

Tickets are neither exchanged or refund

CHILDREN PRICES FROM 5 TO 12 YEARS OLD** 

4�From 17th  to 19th  January: half-price on category «Fauteuils D/E»
4�The 19th January at 10.30 a.m. and from 22 to 26 January:  

half-price on category «Fauteuils A/B/C/D/E»
4�From 17th to 26th January: half-price on category «Gradins»

**children under 5 years free on their parents’ lap

BOOKING & INFORMATIONSBOOKING & INFORMATIONS
 reservation@montecarlofestivals.com

 www.montecarlofestival.mc

CHAPITEAU’S MAP

* Monday 20January: 
Fight Aids Cup 2024 charity football match for the benefit of Fight Aids Monaco at Stade Louis II  —  Ecumenical Celebration in the Chapiteau

LE FESTIVAL INTERNATIONAL DU CIRQUE DE MONTE-CARLO PRÉSENTE LE
47E FESTIVAL INTERNATIONAL DU CIRQUE DE MONTE-CARLO ET LE 12E NEW GENERATION

FROM 17TH TO 26TH JANUARY 2025
BOOKINGBOOKING

Hour

8pm
2pm
8pm

10.30am
3pm

8pm 
2.30pm

8pm
8pm
8pm

10.30am
3pm
8pm

10.30am
2.30pm
7.30pm

Shows

Competition show - 1st program
Competition show - 2nd program
Competition show - 1st program

2 hour show - reduced prices
Competition show - 2nd program

No Show
Awards Gala Evening

Winner’s Show
Winner’s Show
Winner’s Show
Winner’s Show

2 hour show - reduced prices
Winner’s Show
Winner’s Show

2 hour show - reduced prices
Winner’s Show
Winner’s Show

Fauteuils A

105 €
105 €
115 €
80 €

105 €

210 €
95 €
95 €
95 €
95 €
80 €
95 €
95 €
80 €
95 €
95 €

Fauteuils C

90 €
90 €

100 €
60 €
90 €

185 €
80 €
80 €
80 €
80 €
60 €
80 €
80 €
60 €
80 €
80 €

Fauteuils D

70 €
70 €
75 €
45 €
70 €

110 €
55 €
55 €
55 €
55 €
45 €
55 €
55 €
45 €
55 €
55 €

Fauteuils E

60 €
60 €
65 €
40 €
60 €

95 €
50 €
50 €
50 €
50 €
40 €
50 €
50 €
40 €
50 €
50 €

Gradins D

35 €
35 €
35 €
25 €
35 €

45 €
35 €
35 €
35 €
35 €
25 €
35 €
35 €
25 €
35 €
35 €

Gradins A/B/C

45 €
45 €
45 €
30 €
45 €

60 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
40 €
30 €
40 €
40 €
30 €
40 €
40 €

Fauteuils B

100 €
100 €
105 €

70 €
100 €

195 €
85 €
85 €
85 €
85 €
70 €
85 €
85 €
70 €
85 €
85 €

DATE

FRIDAY 17
SATURDAY 18
SATURDAY 18
SUNDAY 19
SUNDAY 19
MONDAY 20 *
TUESDAY 21
WEDNESDAY 22
WEDNESDAY 22
THURSDAY 23
FRIDAY 24
SATURDAY 25
SATURDAY 25
SATURDAY 25
SUNDAY 26
SUNDAY 26
SUNDAY 26

Booking fees + 6 € 
Shipping fees (if tickets are sent by post mail) + 7 €

LOGES on sale from 100 € per person

Public rate Public rate Public rate Public rate Public rate Public rate Public rate

RING

PERFORMER’S
ENTRANCE

BACKSTAGE

SPECTATOR’S
ENTRANCE
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